_——_— Y — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — = — - — — — - — — — — Y — - - — = — = — = — = — = — = — = — = = = = = = = — = = = — = = = — = — = = = — = = = — = = = — = = = — = = = — — = — = — = = — = — — = — — = = — — — = — — — — = — — — — = — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — = — = — = — = — = = = — = — = — = — = — = = = — = — = = = — = = = — = — = = = — = = = = = = = = = — — —

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ; 6802@3 L 68@2@3 /home/amp 6926/ ednread

|
|
|
| TERMINAL NAME:
: NEQE%R ~EV FUISRESDT MACHINE GUARD AMPLIVAR"SPLICE WITH INSULATION SUPPORT CRIMPING DATA -2 SBENCH MODEL K ATRFEED o
| £30203 -2 E 565435-5 (REF) 141175 [[PAR ETRCRIMP HAETCHT WIRE STZE ~3 | BENCH MODEL G ATRFEED <
| bo0205 —3 A 3545001 A 034 +.002[0.87+0.05mm] = o
| e 70 | oo
| /AN 0 NOT J5ED NOT USED AN - [ [ -]c¢ 592655-5 ATR FEED VALVE AS5Y 59 | D
| C NOT UsED NOT UsED 1 T - A 461690~ SPACER, AIR FEED 68
: B NOT LUSED NOT USED - REF - A 24042-2 VALVE, SHUT OFF oY
| A - v Sy A\| - |[REF| - [ C EI2655-6 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 56
| vl 1 T - B 40277 -1 AR FEED ASSY 55 D
; Wi - UBC - 5 > o | - | » 4-21000-73 SCR, SHC 10-32X2.00 AIR ASSY| B4
‘ C TERMINATOR GUARD [NSUL . 130 B - 100-. 150 1 — — A 22294-6 ELBOW, TUBING 1/8NPT - 1/4 T | B3
: FEED APPL INST S5ET UP GAGE |LAYOUT 1 — — A 232381 QUICK DISCONNECT 52
| . 395 408-5038 - L1678 12.0012.00] IN | A 27319-4 TUBING, POLY-FLO #.25 51
: TERM APPL SPEC 114-2008 WIRE STRIP LENGTH - 50
: 129 1 T - C 4629261 CAP, RAM oY
| 128 1 T - D 4537361 HOUS NG Sl
N 127 57
| 0 Z 2 - C 5-354779-4 PIN, WIRE DISC (.32600A | 126 -b
: § 1 ] - A 986950 WASHER, FLAT PRECISTON 125 o5
- 124 54—
| g 123 7l 1 T - B 4b0BB0O-7 FEED FINGER ASSY o3
o 122 52
o c 121 =1
e 120 50
: 2 2 2 - A 1-21002-6 SCR,BHC (6-32% .25)PLATE,STR GUI| 119 1 T - B Y=21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER 44
| ;ii 118 1 - - A 315848-1 ATR BLAST ASSEMBLY 48
: ; 117 - T - A A455350-1 ATR BLAST ASSEMBLY 47
| = 1 ] - A J1018-6 NUT, HEX (8-32)LUBE 116 - T - A E89446-2 TUBE, AIR BLAST 46
: 1 ] - A 21055~k WASHER, FLAT #8 LUBE 115 1 T - A EI0T91-1 PLUG, NYLON 45
| 2 2 - A 22260-7 WASHER, FLAT #10 114 1 T - C 4595861 RAM 44
: 4 4 - A 21024-3 WASHER, LOCK (NO. ) SHEAR PL | 113 1 T - A EY0T125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 C
: 112 1 T - A E90124-4 WASHER, RAM 4.2
| 2 2 - A 4-21000-2 SCR,SHC (10-32X 2.00)AIR FEED BRKT | 111 A1
: 7/ 7 - A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (NO.8) SHEAR BL| 110 1 T - A 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 40
| REF 109 1 1 - | A £30170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
: 2 2 - A 21018-4 NUT, HEX (4=-40) DRAG 108 1 T - C EI0T42-1 DISC, INSULATION 38
: 107 1 T - D 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
| 106 1 T - A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING Sb
; 2 2 - A 21022-2 NUT, HEX SL (8-32)DRAG STUD| 105 1 T - B EJO2T -1 FOST, RAM 35
| 104 34
| 103 33
| [ 22| - ] A 4-21078-8 SKT SKT SET (4-40x.,75)DRAG | 102 32 |C
: ] 1 - A 21009-2 SCR,SKT SET(1/4-20%.25 JRAM| 101 31
| 0 TERMINATOR 2 2 -] ~A 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2x.13) 1D PLATE | 100 30
| 49 29
: CASTING 1 ] - B 4642491 FLATE, TDENTIFICATION 93 1 1 - B 1-690451-6 SPACER, STRIPPER 20
| =i 1 T - A AB02 7B STRIPPER 27
: Jb 1 T - D 4595841 PLATE, BASE Zb
: / 2 - A 3-21000-2 SCR, SHC (8-32X1.25)5TRIPPER | 95 2 2 - A 22354-8 DRAG, STUD 25
| 4 4 - A 2-21002-9 SCR, BHC (10-32x. 7SI CAP 44 1 T - B 42931 -2 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
: / 2 - A 2-21002-8 SCR, BHC (10-32x.58) 493 1 T - C 4b2932-5 PLATE, STRIP COVER 23
| 4 4 - A 3-21002-5 SCR,BHC (1/4-20x.75)3T GD PL| 92 2 2 - A 4-22281-1 SPRING, DRAG 22
; 3 3 - A 2-22733-8 SCR, BHC (1/4-20x. 62) HSG 91 21 B
: 90 1 T - A 4629251 DRAG, STOCK 20
| 59 1 T - B 462929-3 GUIDE, STRIFP (REAR) 19
: 58 1 T - C 462930-3 GUIDE, STRIF (FRONT) 18
| 1 ] - A 2=21000-9 SCR, SHC (8-32X. 75) LUBE 57 17
: l ] - A 2=21000-H SCR, SHC (B-32x.38)STRIP GUIDE Hb 16
| : 4 4 - A 2-21002-2 SCR, SHC (8-32x.50)R STRIP GUIDE| 85 15
| : 54 14
| : 33 13
| 5.7 12
: 51 1 1 T - B 4596847 PLATE, GUIDE RETAINER 11
| 2 2 - A 1-21000-9 SCR, SKT CAP(B-32x.38)SH PL | 80 1 T - B A459580-1 PLATE, ANVIL RETAINER 10 ——
: 5 - ] - A 4609802 CUARD ASSY 749 1 1 T - B 459583-8 BODY, ANVIL 9
: é % REF - - A /85321 INSERT, GUARD IS 1 1 T - D 3185731 ANV TL 8
| | - * Trodemark of AMP Incorporated ] [ - C 1-465184-7 LUBRICATOR ASSY 77 1 ] ] - B 458581 -1 BLADE, SLUG 7
ERER E 6
: ; 2 A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 75 1 | T - C 45495871 CRIMPER GUIDE 5
‘ E ~ 1 ] - A EY0B0OS— oPRING, ASSIST 4 | T - B 238009 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
: # % A SREASE LibRTLT. 1 ] - A 230301 SCR, SKT CAP (B-32x.25)CP DsC| 73 A 1 T - C 1-45b6134-9 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
| ] % A CUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING - ] - A 223173 ELBOW, COPPER TUBE 2 | T - B 450880-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
: ; APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE. A 1 1 T - C 1 -459585 -3 CRIMPER, WIRE |
| : o= /A SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS "3 2 | U e CART MO JEoeTIPT e o' o3 2o o e o
‘ ATR BLAST ~——— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REYISION ~——— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
: CITAESMS\;?) A 1 2 0.37% mm OR QTY REGD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REGD PER ASSY PARTS LIST
‘ 1 @ 0O.355 mm OF DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [MATL - HT TR - FIN _
\ DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _
| - ¢ D280 mm Srrean s erReRT DR T0-13-95]APP 101695
: G MAG WIRE — - - ngEEWéEE TZ;IFIED: P.MATHIAS A.BEDDICK AMP Incorporated
: % LE\C - - - - i Etg EEE i: CHE %Oéé?gaEN REL S/WQSSGAN Harrisburg, PA 17105-3B08
o« - - - - NAME MACHINE REF
l S N s == END FEED HDM APPLICATOR[MINT fteL
@] ee "OR -3 SIFI T revison reconaee oave | et ebet e S8 | - DR 580203 RN
‘ - —
; RS N WU s onplsis | 5 5 “ 4 . 56756 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING o




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
680203-3



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=680203-3

